TUDS UNDERGROUND  PITS
UTILITY VAULTS FOR ALL UNDERGROUND SERVICES
2
3
CONTENTS	 3
ABOUT TRANSNET NZ LIMITED	 4
TUDS PIT LOAD RATING GUIDE	 5

12
TUDS MODULAR PIT
HOW TO ORDER YOUR TUDS MODULAR PIT KITSET
The beauty of our modular pit range is that you can order
exactly what you need with nothing you don't!
Simply select the standard pit that closest fits your
requirements.  If you need more depth select a riser
appropriate to your requirements and add that to your order.
The last step is to choose from a Class C or Class D lid.
We have different identification discs available, you can
specifiy this when ordering and if you need plugs to cover the
lid bolts simply add them too - they're supplied in packs of
four.
Since these modular pit kitsets are all flat packed, we'll pick
based on the products you've ordered and send them out to
you for installation when you need them - simple as that.
CHAMBER - Choose chamber
with dimensions that suit
IDENTIFICATION DISC - Choose
appropriate disc
BOLT PLUGS - Supplied in
packs of four
BASE PLATE - Choose base
according to chamber body
+ +
EXTRAS?? - Specify identification disc, bolt hole plug and base requirements when ordering.
RISER - Choose riser if more
depth is required
LID - Choose from Class C or
Class D lid
13
Determine the width and length required for your
application by choosing from the chamber options listed
in the table below.
Product Code
Width (mm) Length (mm) Depth (mm)
External Internal External Internal Internal
TUDS303030 390 300 390 300 300
TUDS453030 390 300 540 450 300
TUDS454560 540 450 540 450 600
TUDS456060 540 450 690 600 600
TUDS457560 540 450 840 750 600
TUDS459060 540 450 1050 900 600
TUDS606060 690 600 690 600 600
TUDS609060 690 600 1050 900 600
TUDS759060 840 750 1050 900 600
TUDS7512060 840 750 1350 1200 600
TUDS9012060 1050 900 1350 1200 600
TUDS12012060* 1350 1200 1350 1200 600
*Available as Class B only
CHAMBERS
Product Code Width (mm) Length (mm) Weight No. of Pieces
TUDS3030CLID 360 360 7.9 kg 1
TUDS4530CLID 510 360 11 kg 1
TUDS4545CLID 510 510 16 kg 1
TUDS4560CLID 510 660 18 kg 1
TUDS4575CLID 510 810 22.5 kg 1
TUDS6060CLID 660 660 25.2KG 1
TUDS6090CLID 660 480 21.5 kg/pce 2
TUDS75120CLID 810 630 33.8 kg/pce 2
TUDS90120CLID 960 630 39.6 kg/pce 2
CLASS C LIDS
Class C lids are available to fit any of the TUDS modular
range, when ordering please choose a Class C rated lid
from the chart below if that is what is required.
TUDS MODULAR PIT
14
TUDS MODULAR PIT
RISERS
Product Code